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Dana Yarbrough

Nickie Brandenburger

Rural Specialist
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Elderhood Specialist

Southwest Virginia F2F Hub
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Arabic Cultural Broker
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Jen Reese

jlupo2@vcu.edu

Renee Soniat

rcsoniat@vcu.edu

Donna Robel

dhrobel@vcu.edu

CFI Director

dvyarbrough@vcu.edu

Norma Draper

ndraper@vcu.edu

Joan Brunner

jbrunner@vcu.edu

Lisa Richard

lrichard3@vcu.edu

Lisa Richard

lrichard3@vcu.edu

tnbrandenburg@vcu.edu

Amel Ibrahim

aoibrahim@vcu.edu

Mauretta Copeland
mcopeland@vcu.edu

Yali Pang

pangy@vcu.edu

Patrice Beard
pabeard@vcu.edu

Irene Schmalz

ischmalz@vcu.edu

F2F Team F2F Team/Specialists Cultural Brokers  Disability Specialists

F2F Director & CFI Co-Director

Office Coordinator 
cebishop@vcu.edu

Dawn Peifer Snow
peiferdm@vcu.edu

African American Cultural 
Broker

Rebecca Stickler
rstickler@vcu.edu

Renée Soniat
Co-Director of the Family to
Family Network of Virginia
rcsoniat@vcu.edu 

Edgar Gamba 
gmabaef@vcu.edu
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